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17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 134
100m Freestyle Men Final
Finalqualification

Age Group 1999

Mikkel Gadgaard
Hampus Svensson
Casper Eickhardt

Mikkel Gade

Niklas Jagerstal

Gustav Westerlin Larsen
Oskar Skarin

Magnus Lerche

Substltutes

9. Florian Haselbach
10. Johann-Ludwig Herzog
11. Tim Petersson

Age Group 1998

Philip Greve

Daniel Christian
Cebastian Christensen
Alfred Christensson
Christian Kaul

Lasse Kriegel Skovrup
Christian Rasmussen
Thomas Bech

Substltutes

9. Magnus Grundesen
10. Mikkel Sandberg Andersen
11. Rainier Voll

Age Group 1996 and 1997

Maxim Davydytchev
Tobias M. Kristensen
Anders Esbjerg Nielsen
Rasmus Larsen

Teddi Rasmussen
Jakob Brinkmann
Alexander Wildenschild
Daniel Feldbinder

Substltutes

9. Simon Juhl Schmidt
10. Mikkel Boisen
11. Dennis Madsen
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Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Landskrona Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgsmmeklub
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton
Svendborg Svemme Klub
Simklubben Triton

Aars Svemmeklub

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Landskrona Simsallskap

Farum Svemmeklub
Farum Svemmeklub
Simklubben Triton
Landskrona Simséllskap
Esbjerg Svammeklub
Farum Svemmeklub
Holstebro Svamme Club
Farum Svemmeklub

Farum Svemmeklub
Esbjerg Svammeklub
de Devel

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Holstebro Svemme Club

Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen

Esbjerg Svammeklub
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Grindsted Svemmeklub
Esb erg Svemmeklub
erseburg

Esbjerg Svesmmeklub
Grindsted Svemmeklub
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

00:54.53
00:55.21
00:55.32
00:56.80
00:57.00
00:57.78
00:58.23
00:58.84

00:58.86
00:59.02
00:59.71

00:51.98
00:53.36
00:54.06
00:54.91
00:55.81
00:56.56
00:56.74
00:57.20

00:57.72
00:57.95
00:58.07

00:54.55
00:55.66
00:56.27
00:56.58
00:56.76
00:56.94
00:57.53
00:58.56

00:58.72
00:59.48
00:59.53
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Event-No. 134

100m Freestyle Men Final
Finalqualification

Age Group 1995 and older

1. Leif-Henning Kltver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebdill 00:52.17
2. Robin Backhaus 1989 GER SG Neukélin Berlin 00:52.86
3. Kasper Schultz 1995 DEN Holstebro Sveamme Club 00:53.02
4. Martin Sander Pedersen 1992 DEN Viborg Svemme Klub 00:54.63
5. J6n Margeir Sverrisson 1992 ISL  Sunddeild Fjolnis 00:54.79
6. Joshua Metzner 1992 GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW) 00:55.73
7. David Schén Svensson 1993 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 00:56.17
8. Marcus Bischoff 1995 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:56.50
Substitutes
9. Jakob Sundén 1995 SWE Varberg Sim 00:56.91
10. Max Steinert 1993 GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW) 00:56.99
11. Kai Reche 1995 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 00:57.63
Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Esbjerg - Svgmmestadion Danmark Report created 01.06.2014 10:56

TITANIUM - CIH

spo.rfs.’rimin%]. E bJerg

hitp://www.titanium-sportstiming.de Svemmeklub




